WILLIAM & MARY



2024 – 2025 Membership Application

Tribe Aces is a W&M Tribe Tennis Booster Club

Membership fees support and enhance the W&M men's and women's tennis teams.

To become a Tribe Aces member, complete this form and mail it along with the \$75 membership fee.

Name(s):
Email:
Phone:
Address:
Membership Amount Enclosed: \$75
Additional Contribution: \$
Please consider an additional tax-deductible donation to Tribe Aces.

With your help, Tribe Tennis will continue to be exciting and successful!

Please make checks payable to "Tribe Aces" and mail with application to:

Mo Costantino

109 Dunes

Williamsburg, VA 23188

Coordinator: Mo Costantino ~ costantinomo20@gmail.com ~ 937-671-4366 Member at Large: Mike Caboy